CIN/BCIN Company/Bank Date of AGM
FY-1 FY-2 FY-3 FY-4 FY-5 FY-6 FY-7
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 326532.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Investor First Name
Investor Middle
Name
Investor Last
Name
Father/Husband
First Name
Father/Husband
Middle Name
Father/Husband Last
Name
Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number
DP Id-Client Id-
Account Number
Investment Type
Amount
transferred
Proposed Date of
transfer to IEPF
(DD-MON-YYYY)
PAN Date of Birth Aadhar Number Nominee Name
Joint Holder
Name
Remarks
Is the
Investment
(amount /
shares )under
any litigation.
Is the shares
transfer from
unpaid
suspense
account
(Yes/No)
Financial Year
SUSHEEL KUMAR VOHRA V B VOHRA 68,DURGAPURI, BEHIND R.P.COLONY TANSEN ROAD, GWALIOR.INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 2343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
PRAKASH HIRALAL CHAINANI HIRALAL NANIKRAM CHAINANI B/6,SEAGULL PARK APPT. NAWA VADAJ  AHMEDABAD-13INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 6341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
NEMISH SHANTILAL SHAH NOTAVAILABLE 244,SUDARSHAN,1ST FLOOR, SION (E),  MUMBAI 400022INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 5465 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
JAGDISH JAGMOHANDAS KAPADIA JAGMOHANDAS J KAPADIA C/O SUSHILA J KAPADIA MOUNT UNIQUE 14TH FLOOR, PEDDAR ROAD, MUMBAI 400026INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 0634 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6740.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
YUSUF ABDULLA MERCHANT ABDULLA MARCHANT RIJHUMAL MANSION 1ST FLOOR (HILL GRANGE SCHOOL COMPOUND) PEDDER ROAD MUMBAI 400026INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 1634 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1875.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
VRINDAVAN HARGOVINDDAS VORA HARGOVINDDAS 28,ALTAMOUNT ROAD   MUMBAI 400026INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 2415 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MADHUSUDAN DALPATRAM GHIA DALPATRAM KESHAVRAM GHIA PLOT NO.53,JAIHIND SOCIETY N.S.ROAD, NO.10 J.V.P.D.SCHEME, JUHU MUMBAI 400049INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 1536 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
AZIZ DAWOOD PABANEY DAWOOD JUSSAWALA WADI, JUHU,  MUMBAI 400049INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 4609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
JATIN RAJNIKANT SARVAIYA RAJNIKANT 302/304, FIONA, JUHU TARA ROAD, JUHU, MUMBAI 400049INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 5047 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
ISHVERLAL SAKERLAL MEHTA SAKERLAL KUSUM VILLA 8X.GHOD BHUNDAR ROAD KHAR  MUMBAI 400052INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 1533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
PUJA BHAGNANI VASHU BHAGNANI 101,RAM LAXMI NIVAS, 16TH ROAD, KHAR,  MUMBAI 400052INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 5391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5000.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
DEEPAK KANTILAL DOSHI KANTILAL 3-B-101,PARAS NAGAR SHANKAR LANE,KANDIVALI (WEST)  MUMBAI 400067INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 5081 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
BHUPENDRASHANTILALVORAHUF NOTAPPLICABLE A-7 LAXMI SADAN RAM GALLY KANDIVALI WEST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 1203320000299578 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2312.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MALATI VINODCHANDRA SHAH VINODCHANDRA 2/C, SHANKER VIJAY NEAR GUJRATI CLUB , RAJAWADI GHATOKPAR, MUMBAI 400077INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 1790 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1875.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RAMESHCHANDRA MARGHABHAI PATEL MARGHABHAI SHANKERBHAI PATEL PATEL SADAN BABHAI LOKMANAYA TILAK ROAD BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI 400092INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 1729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
AMIT N SHAH NAVIN B-403,EKSAR APARTMENTS,EKSAR ROAD, NEAR RABHAI NAKA, BORIVALI(W), MUMBAI 400092INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 5653 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
JAGDISH PRASADGOPALLALSHARMA GOPALLAL SHARMA PANCH KUTIR OPP.STELLA APARTMENTS P.O.VASAI ROAD MENICKPUR 401202INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401202 3017 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3750.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SONABAI RATHI BADRINARAYAN 667, RAVIWAR PETH   PUNE 411002INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 3121 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6000.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RAVINDRA MANOHAR MAHAJAN MANOHAR 1011/20 A,MITRANAGAR COLONY SHIVAJI NAGAR  PUNE 411016INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411016 4236 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
REKHABEN VINODBHAI PATEL VINODBHAI NARANBHAI F-12 VIKRAM APARTMENTS BHUDARPURA AYOJAN NAGAR NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING AHMEDABAD.INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 3245 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend8000.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SULOCHANABEN MANUBHAI PATEL MANUBHAI DAHYABHAI 16,SHREE HOUSING SOCIETY AMBAWADI 2ND GALLI PANCHWATI AHMEDABAD.INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 3246 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10000.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
ROSY CYRIL VADACKEL NAINAN C/O MRS.LEILA CHERIAN MANJOORAN HOUSE ASAN LANE, (KERALA) ALWAYE-1INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 3668 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend9000.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
ARCOT RAMACHANDRANBALAKRISHNAN A RAMACHANDRAN CHAUNCEY 3,CRESCENT ROAD HIGH GROUNDS BANGALORE-1.INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 2148 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1875.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
HARKISHANLAL SHARMA NOTAVAILABLE R-9, ASHOK NAGAR SHADEO MARG, L SCHEME  JAIPUR.INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 0616 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2125.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
GURDIP KAUR ANIL KHURANA H-107,MODEL TOWEN   JALANDHAR CITYINDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 4440 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1600.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
NAWAL KISHORE KEJRIWAL RAMKUMAR KEJRIWAL 23/24 RADHA BAZAR STREET,   KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 0441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5120.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
Sum of Other Investment Types
Sum of interest on matured deposits
Sum of interest on matured debentures
Sum of interest on application money due for refund
Redemption amount of preference shares
Sales proceed for fractional shares
Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2
Number of underlying Shares
L24131WB1948PLC095302
Sum of matured debentures
Sum of application money due for refund
PILANI INVESTMENT AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend
09-SEP-2022
Sum of matured deposits
Validate
Prefill
Clear
NAWAL KISHORE KEJRIWAL RAMKUMAR KEJRIWAL 23/24 RADHA BAZAR STREET,   KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 0441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5120.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
BRIJ MOHAN DALMIA RADHAKISHAN DALMIA KARNANI ESTATE SUIT NO.78,2ND FL. 209-AJC BOSE RD  KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 2905 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3750.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
KARAM CHAND CH ANANT RAM C/O M/S KARAM CHAND LACHMAN DASS MILL OWNERS, PRATAP SINGH ROAD, FIROZPUR, MOGA (PUNJAB)INDIA PUNJAB MOGA 0383 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1575.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
VIJAY KUMAR MALIK GANESH DATT MALIK HOUSE NO.1790 B-III PARA MOHALLA (HARYANA) ROHTAKINDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 3516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1575.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RASULBHAI HASAMBHAI PATEL HASAMBHAI TITOI TALUKA MODASA  SABARKANTHAINDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR 3243 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5000.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
VASANTHI PURUSHOTHANANPURUSHOTHANAN 11/5 NATRAJ CO.OP. HOUSING SOCIETY EASTERN EXPRESS,HIGHWAY  THANE-2.INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 3258 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3750.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
BRIG PRITHVIRAJ DEWAN DHANPATRAI 1002,ASHA DEEP 9,HAILEY ROAD  NEW DELHI 110001INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 3320 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3750.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
PRITHVIRAJ DEWAN DHANPAT RAI DEWAN 1002,ASHA DEEP 9,HAILEY ROAD  NEW DELHI 110001INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 3749 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5000.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RAMESH KUMAR GANERIWAL RAM CHANDRA GANERIWAL C/O R.C. GANERIWAL SANT NAGAR,  HYDERABAD 500018INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500018 1092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1775.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
VIJAYANAND V VENUGOPAL VADREVU 93 AMBIENCE FORT RADHAKRISHNA NAGAR  ATTAPUR  HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500048INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500048 1201090003358926 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3300.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
UMANG NEMANI RAJKUMAR NEMANI 12, SHIVNATH SHASTRI SARANI BLOCK-E, NEW ALIPORE RAJ VILAS, 3RD FLOOR KOLKATA 700053INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700053 5536 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MALIT JAGDISH KOTDAWALA JAGDISH GIRDHARILAL 7 SITAL BAG MITHA KHALI  AHMEDABAD-6.INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 3397 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6000.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RAMNARAIN MOONDRA LADHURAM MOONDRA M-31,ANASAGAR LINK ROAD   AJMER 305001INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305001 2097 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2125.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
VIJAY RANI MAKRANDI SATISH KR MAKRANDI C/O S.K. PRAKASH & CO. 133,BHAGAT SINGH MARKET,  NEW DELHI 110001INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 5179 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1600.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RAMDITTI JIWANDA RAM NARANG C/O SATYAVAN COAL CO. 3/W-17, PATEL NAGAR,  NEW DELHI 110012INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110012 0339 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1575.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MULKHRAJ GUPTA MEHAR CHAND 38,NORTH WEST AVENUE PUNJABI BAGH EXTENSION NEW DELHI 110026INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110026 4432 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
DESHRAJ NOTAVAILABLE C-5, A/282, JANAKPURI   NEW DELHI 110058INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110058 0592 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1575.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MANMOHAN LAL RAMNATH 10, SECTOR-8, URBAN ESTATE HARYANA) KARNAL 132001INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 0798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2125.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
DEWANCHAND GIANCHAND SIDANA NOTAVAILABLE 135, SUKHDEV NAGAR,   PANIPAT 132103INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132103 0265 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1575.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RANJANA RANI SUDER SHAN KUMAR 117/M/20, KAKA DEV NEAR KANPUR PUBLIC SECTOR COLLEGE DOUBLE PULIA KANPUR 208001INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT 6307A Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2950.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RAKESH KUMAR P S LAL VISHNU BHAVAN 370 MCNAIR ROAD PREM NAGAR BAREILLY 243005INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY IN30118620076977 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7006.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
JIGISHA KANIYALAL PATEL KANIYALAL 201,NEW CLOTH MARKET,   AHMEDABAD 380002INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380002 4865 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MANJULABEN PRAFULBHAI PATEL GORDHANBHAI CHHOTABHAI AMIN 703 " MILESTONE " OPP ICY-SPICY RESTAURANT VALLABH VIDHYA NAGAR ANAND 388120INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388120 006422 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3750.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RAVINDRA BELNEKAR SAKHARAM D BELNEKAR HARLALKA & SONS, 29,RAGHUNATH DADAJI STREET, NR.HANDLOOM HOUSE,FORT MUMBAI 400001INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 4597 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
GULNAR F SARKARI NOTAVAILABLE GODREJ BHAVAN 5TH FLOOR HOME STREET MUMBAI 400001INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 6201 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SUSHILABAI BALKRISHNA MHAMBREY BALKRISHAN RUBJI BUILDING BHAI JIVANJI LANE, THAKURDWAR, MUMBAI 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 1231 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MUKUNDLAL VADILAL VADILAL CHUNILAL C/O VADILAL CHUNILAL 611,COTTON ASSOCIATION BLDG. 4TH FLOOR KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 2417 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3750.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SUSHILABAI BALKRISHNA MHAMBREY NOTAVAILABLE NO.5RUPJI BUILDING BHAI JIVANJI LANE, THAKURDWAR MUMBAI 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 3207 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3750.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
BHAVANABEN HARSHADKUMARDHUPELIA HARSAD KUMAR C/O INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO. MANHAR BUILDINGS 187,LOHAR CHAWL MUMBAI 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 3654 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1725.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
BALKRISHNA P MHAMBREY PANDRINATH 5, RUPJI BUILDING BHAI JIVANJI LANE, THAKURDWAR MUMBAI 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 3738 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
BISHESWARLAL N KHANDELWAL NATHULAL KHANDELWAL 143-D,KHEMKA BHAVAN, 5TH ROAD, SITARAM PODAR MARG, FANASWADI, MUMBAI 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 5379 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
JYOTI JAISI W OJAISI KAPADIA 177,MANHER BUILDING 3RD FLOOR,LOHAR CHAWL, PRINCES STREET MUMBAI 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 5735 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2800.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
KISHORE CHIMANLAL CHIMANLAL C/O CHIMANLAL AMRATLAL MODY RANDEEP HOUSE 48,DR.D.D.SATHE MARG TOP FLOOR, GIRGAUM, MUMBAI 400004INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 1003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
KISHORKUMAR GIRDHARLAL FOZDAR GIRDHARLAL ANAND BHAVAN V.P.ROAD,  MUMBAI 400004INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 1337 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
BIPINKUMAR GIRDHARLAL FOZDAR GIRDHARLAL ANAND BHAVAN B/303, 3RD FLOOR, V.P.ROAD, MUMBAI 400004INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 1352 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
BHARATKUMAR GIRDHARLAL FOZDAR GIRDHARLAL ANAND BHAVAN V.P.ROAD,  MUMBAI 400004INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 1365 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
PANKAJ JAYANTILAL JARIWALA JAYANTILAL 19,SECOND PARSIWADA,   MUMBAI 400004INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 4868 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
FEROJ RUSTAMJI KAVARANA RUSTOMJI DOULATRAM MANSION, 3RD FLOOR, 6, KITRITOGE ROAD COLABA,  MUMBAI 400005INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 1840 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
VIKRAM B MEHTA BHAGWANDAS PANORAMA 8TH FLOOR 203 WALKESHWAR ROAD  MUMBAI 400006INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 5627 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1875.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
CHIMANLAL PUNJALAL SHAH PUNJA LAL MANSUKH ARISA MAHAL 8, WALKESHWAR ROAD  MUMBAI 400006INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 5916 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MRUDUL CHIMANLAL JHAVERI CHIMANLAL C/O. PRAMOD JAVERI 103/104, VISHVA-VILLA 16, LABURNUM ROAD GAMDEVI, MUMBAI 400007INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 3462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3750.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
ASPY FIROZ BUHARIWALLA FIROZ ALI MANZIL, 1ST FLOOR N PETIT STREET GRANT ROAD (E) MUMBAI 400007INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 006497 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend8093.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MADAN M KOTHARI MOTILAL 12-A KHIRA BHAVAN SANDHURST BRIDGE  MUMBAI 400007INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 3540 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1875.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
FRANY ASPUNDIAR AGA ASPUNDIAR MERWANJI AGA BHAGAT MANOR (2ND FLR) 787, JAME JAMSHED ROAD PARSI COLONY, DADAR MUMBAI 400014INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 2251 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1875.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
TEHMURAS DINSHAH KAPADIA DINSHAW HORMASJI KAPADIA VILLERVILLA 798,JAMEJAMSHED ROAD PARSI COLONY,DADAR MUMBAI 400014INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 2906 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3750.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SHARDA LALIT MEHTA LALIT MEHTA D-34, VENUS HOUSING CO_OP_SOCIETY DR. R.G. THADANI MARG WORLI SEAFACE (SOUTH) MUMBAI 400018INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400018 0960 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4375.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MANJU GOENKA SAJJAN KUMAR "SHRI NIKET" FLAT 2 F 11,ASHOKA ROAD  KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 3914 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
DHIRAJ PARMANAND CHAINANI PARMANAND NANIKRAM CHAINANI C/6,SEAGULL PARK APPT. NAWA VADAJ  AHMEDABAD-13INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 6340 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
VINOD KUMAR MANDHANA DWARKADAS MANDHANA FLAT NO 1B, DEVLOK 309, CANAL STREET KOLKATA  700048INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700048 4001 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
ALKABEN SHAILESH SHAH SHAILESH SHAH 12  MATANGI SOCIETY VAISHALI ROAD  NADIAD GUJARAT 387002INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 387002 1204440000133405 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
VIDHI GAURAVKUMAR GANDHI GAURAVKUMAR GANDHI 211 HARSOLAVAD DAHOD DAHOD 389151 DAHOD GUJARAT 389151INDIA GUJARAT DAHOD 389151 1201330000514061 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
AASHIT MEHUL PATEL MEHUL S PATEL 303 SILVER LEAF 3  MAMTA SOCIETY NR  ELLORA PARK VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT 390023INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390023 1301670000179206 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
KISHOR M SHAH MAHENDRA KUMARR SHAH 3159,SAMRAT ASHOK SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR 7,RATILAL THAKKAR MARG, WALKESHWAR, MUMBAI 400006INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 5981 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
TUSHAR M SHAH MAHENDRA KUMARR SHAH 3159,SAMRAT ASHOK SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR 7,RATILAL THAKKAR MARG, WALKESHWAR, MUMBAI 400006INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 5982 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
HANSA VINODRAI DOSHI VINODRAI DOSHI B/905, CHANDANBALA APARTMENT 4/RATILAL R.THAKKAR MARG,  MUMBAI 400006INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 1359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RAKESH KUMAR MALANI HEMRAJ M/S R.S.MALANI PVT.LTD. 3,COMMERCIAL BUILDING 23,NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 4299 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
PRABODH GUPTA S K GUPTA 2526, BARA CHAMANWARA TILAK BAZAR  DELHI 110006INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110006 5188 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SAILENDRA LALL SEAL H L SEAL 44,SIKDARPARA STREET   KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 4347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
DEVINDARKAUR SARDULSINGH TAKKER SARDUL SINGH 4TH FLOOR DEVI BHAVAN NEPEAN SEA ROAD  MUMBAI.INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 2693 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RAKESH KHANNA SHRIRAM KHANNA C-57 NIZAMUDDIN EAST   NEW DELHI-13INDIA DELHI DELHI 1558 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
K VATSALA SASTRY K ANANDA SASTRY C-21,SOAMI NAGAR   NEW DELHI.INDIA DELHI DELHI 4109 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
Validate
Prefill
Clear
K VATSALA SASTRY K ANANDA SASTRY C-21,SOAMI NAGAR   NEW DELHI.INDIA DELHI DELHI 4109 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SURAJ KUNWAR MAHARAJA MAHENDRA SHAH 5 BHAGWAN DASS ROAD   NEW DELHI 110001INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 006407 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
Validate
Prefill
Clear
SATYA PAL AGGARWAL NOTAVAILABLE 8 DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING ASAF ALI ROAD NEW DELHI  110002INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110002 IN30112715365980 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SANTOSH LODHA W OSHNK LODHA MRS. SANTOSH LODHA W/O MR. N K LODHA 25/73 FIRST FLOOR SHAKTI NAGAR  DELHI 110007INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110007 IN30133017178688 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend425.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
POONAM KHANNA RAVINDRA KHANNA C-1/61, SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA   NEW DELHI 110016INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110016 3876 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
PUSHPA GUPTA SURESH KUMAR GUPTA 2526, BARA CHAMANWARA TILAK BAZAR, NAI BASTI DELHI 110006INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110006 5189 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SOMNATH BHAT RAGHAV RAM BHAT A-2/28 SAFDARGUNJ ENCLAVE FIRST FLOOR  NEW DELHI 110029INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110029 2959 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend625.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
PRADEEP KUMAR MINOR NOTAVAILABLE C/O SHRI J.K.DADOO IAS 11-EAC FLATS, II-RAJPUR ROAD, DELHI 110054INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110054 0637 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
GURBACHAN SINGH S DIWAN SINGH HOUSE NO. B-347 HARINAGAR CLOCK TOWER  NEW DELHI 110064INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110064 1752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
NEERA JAIN RAJESH CHAND JAIN 155,SUNEHARI BAGH APT. SECTOR-13 ROHINI DELHI 110085INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110085 6165 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MADHUP JAIN K P JAIN B-44 SOUTH CITY PHASE-I GURGAON  HARYANA 122001INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 5865 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
POPATLAL TEJRAJ GANDHI TEJRAJ GANDHI ZAVERI ARKED MAIN ROAD BARAMATI TAL BARAMATI DIST PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA 413102INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413102 1201330000734466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
PUSHPA VIJAYKUMAR SONI VIJAYKUMAR PL-56 MATHURA-KUNJ NR SUKHSAGAR MOHADI ROAD ADARSH NAGAR JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 425001INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 1201320000476167 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
GOPIRAMPHOOLCHANDHUF NOTAPPLICABLE RAJA IRON STORE CIRCULAR ROAD . SIRSA HARYANA 125055INDIA HARYANA HISAR 125055 1201910102974043 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend115.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SUNITA RANI TARSEM LAL BEETA STREET NEAR AMRIT NURSING HOME W NO 14 MANSA PUNJAB 151505INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA 151505 1201060002586159 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
YASHPAL WAZIR CHAND 1291.SECTOR 22-B   CHANDIGARH 160022INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 4101 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MADANLAL DHAWAN R K DHAWAN C/O D.C.S.OFFICE NAHAN   SIRMUR -(H.P) 173001INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SIRMAUR 173001 1997 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
VIMAL GUPTA C P GUPTA C-19,RAMPRASTHA P.O. CHANDRA NAGAR  GHAZIABAD (UP) 201011INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 3887 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend375.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
NEETA AGARWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD AGARWAL D - 649  MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR (RAJ.) 302017INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302017 IN30116030293524 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend925.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
CHANDU RATHI NARAIN PRASAD JHANWAR 45  ARYA NAGAR GALI NR MRIDANG CINEMA SRINAGAR ROAD AJMER RAJASTHAN 305001INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305001 1204470004285129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
CHANDU RATHI NARAIN PRASAD JHANWAR H NO 852/32 ARYA NAGAR NEAR MRIDANG CINEMA AJMER RAJASTHAN 305001INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305001 IN30051317823772 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
LAXMI NARAYAN AGARWAL RAM DEV AGARWAL RAM BHAWAN UDAI MANDIR  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342006INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342006 1202300000020750 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
BHARGAVMVYASHUF NOTAPPLICABLE MOHAK VISHNU VIHAR SOCIETY MAIN ROAD NEAR RUDA-2 LOVE TEMPLE ROAD RAJKOT 360005INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 IN30357510119907 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend23.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
VARSHABEN ATULBHAI UDESHI ATULBHAI UDESHI RANJIT NAGAR BLOCK NO A 3 FLAT NO 26 JAMNAGAR 361004INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361004 IN30311610104922 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1450.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
GOPAL KRISHNA SUREKA KASHIRAM SUREKA C/O DIGJAM LTD. K-7 , DIGJAM STAFF COLONY AERODROME ROAD,JAMNAGAR  361006INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361006 3327 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
PRIYANK RAJENDRABHAI SHAH RAJENDRABHAI N SHAH I - 7 AIOJAN NAGAR NAVA SHARDA MANDIR ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 IN30039410774845 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
CHANDRIKA SHAH DINESH SHAH 12/A/502,PREM NAGAR, MANDPESHWAR ROAD, BORIVALI (W), MUMBAI 400092INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 5365 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MANOJ VIJAYCHAND KUCHERIYA VIJAY KUMAR KACHI LANE KUCHERIYA BHAVAN SARDAR PATEL RD PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA 431401INDIA MAHARASHTRA PARBHANI 431401 1201770000011757 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend375.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MANISH KHIVRAJ PANPALIA KHIVRAJ PANPALIA PLOT NO 338 PRAYAG GANGA  RAMAJIKI WADI NEW SHUKRAWARI NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440032INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440032 1201350000030459 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SANTOSHKUMAR SHANKARLAL RATHI SHANKARLAL RATHI SHOP NO. 6 RAJASTHAN BHAVAN OLD COTTON MARKET AKOLA MS 444004INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444004 1302310000066079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
AKHIL RAMESHWAR BOOB RAMESHWAR WARD NO 20 STATION VIBHAG  MURTIZAPUR MAHARASHTRA 444107INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444107 1203320004520182 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend750.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
NILAY RAJENDRABHAI SHAH RAJENDRA BHAIN SHAH I 7 AYOJAN NAGAR NAVA SHARDA MANDIR ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 IN30039410774861 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
JAGDISH CHANDRAGOVINDLALPATEL GOVINDLAL LALBHAI 135 SHIVGANESH BUNGLOWS B/H MADHURAM PLOT,100FT.SHILAJ ROAD THALTEJ AHMEDABAD 380059INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380059 2412 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
AMARUTA CHAVDA AMAR SINH 127,HERITAGE BUNGALOWS OPP.SCIENCE CITY B/H KESAR SAL HOSPITAL, BHADAJ, AHMEDABAD 380060INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380060 4894 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
BINA GUPTA PUSHKAL KR GUPTA C/O SHRI K M GUPTA MAHESHWARI NIKETAN LOHA MANDI  GWALIOR 474003INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474003 4991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RAJENDRA PRASAD JAIN DEVI RAM JAIN Q NO 110-111 LINE NO 3  BIRLA NAGAR GWALIOR  474004INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474004 IN30045011277097 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA NARAYAN PRASAD SHARMA NEW COLONY NO 2 HOUSE NO 197 BIRLA NAGAR GWALIOR 474004INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474004 IN30045011004906 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SANJAY SOMANI V N SOMANI 32,ASSISTANT LINE BIRLANAGAR  GWALIOR 474004INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474004 3429 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
DEEPAK GUPTA R K GUPTA C/O.CHETRAM RAMGOPAL SADAR BAZAR GANJ GATE MORAR, GWALIOR 474006INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474006 5795 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
ALOK BHARGAV P P BHARGAV D-60, BASANT VIHAR,   GWALIOR 474007INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474007 3418 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RAVI GUPTA P C GUPTA KOTHI KATORATAL LASHKAR  GWALIOR 474009INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474009 IN30155721739189 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend750.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
LAKSHMA REDDY KARVAN NARSIMHA REDDY KARVAN 6-42 GANDA REDDY COLONY BADANGPET ( V ) KANCHANBAGH HYDERABAD 500058INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500058 IN30273410062952 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend75.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SARLA RANI BHAGWAN DASS " SAI SADAN " NO.365, 100 FEET ROAD, 6TH MAIN HAL II STAGE, INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE 560008INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 006479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend475.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
KOTHARIINTERGROUPLTD NOTAPPLICABLE NO.6  RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD NEHRU NAGAR  BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560020INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560020 1302080000083641 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend23.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MRUDULA MULCHAND SHAH MULCHAND 43-A RALIYATNAGAR  PATAN PATAN GUJARAT 384265INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 384265 1304140000207019 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
HARSHADBHAI MANUBHAI PATEL MANUBHAI PATEL OPP. PRANAMI MANDIR LAKHAWAD  NADIAD. 387001INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 387001 IN30063630018447 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RAJAN B MHAMBREY BALKRISHNA C/O S.B.MHAMBREY 5/D PRESHANT CO-OP.HSG.SOCIETY, 139 SENAPATI BAPAT MARG 2ND FL, MUMBAI 400016INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 4847 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RASHNE TALEYARKHAN RASHEID SHARE & STOCK BROKER ROOM 809,8TH FLOOR JEEJEEBHOY TOWER,DALAL STREET MUMBAI 400023INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 6330 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
EKTA DHIREN DEDHIA DHIREN T DEDHIA 252/15  AGGRAWAL NIWAS STATION ROAD WADALA(W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400031INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400031 1202890000386917 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
YOGEN SHIVLAL LATHIA NOTAVAILABLE VASAN VILLA EAST WEST ROAD NO 2 74 HAKESH SOCIETY JUHU MUMBAI 400049INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 IN30112715277969 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
PADMA DIVAKAR K V DIVAKAR 104,'NAKUL' VISHAL NAGAR, MARVE ROAD,MALAD(W),  MUMBAI 400064INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 5383 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
KAMALAVATI MALPANI SAGARMAL MAHESHWARI 102,3RD MAIN PARAMHANSA ROAD YADAVGIRI  MYSORE 570020INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570020 4505 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend325.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SAGAR SHANKAR CHOUGULE SHANKAR P CHOUGULE H NO.169 SHRIKRIPA BLDG TASHILDAR GALLI  BELGAUM KARNATAKA 590001INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 1203390000085759 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend575.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
DECCANINVESTMENTHOLDINGSLTD NOTAPPLICABLE AGURCHAND MANSION 1ST FLOOR NO.151 MOUNT ROAD  CHENNAI 600002INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600002 3567 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend740.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
A CHINNAPPAN ARULAPPAN 27/8-B  GROUND FLOOR 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR VELACHERY  CHENNAI 600042INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 IN30232410970115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
RAM SWAROOP BAJAJ SATYANARAIN BAJAJ 2   LAL BAZAR STREET 3RD FLOOR R NO 306 KOLKATA 700001INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 IN30210510059062 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
BHAWARLAL GANG HEMRAJ GANG C/O B L GANG & CO. 11 POLLOCK STREET, 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO. 3C KOLKATA 700001INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 3762 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SHRIRAM KALRA JIWANDAS KALRA SAT KARTAR NIWAS 131,SHAKTI NAGAR  JALANDHAR CITY.INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 3539 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend75.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
GOVIND HARIDASJI RATHI HARIDASJI RATHI 902 RUNWAL ESTATE E9 FLR GHODBUNDER CHITALSAR THANE MANPADA BEHIND R MALL THANE MAHARASHTRA 400607INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400607 IN30051323585724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
GOVIND HARIDASJI RATHI HARIDASJI RATHI 902 RUNWAL ESTATE E9 GHODBUNDER ROAD BEHIND R MALL CHITALSAR MANPADA THANE MAHARASHTRA 400607INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400607 IN30311612899328 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend550.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
VPEXIMGLOBALPVTLTD NOTAPPLICABLE 97 MAKER CHAMBER III NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI 400023INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 IN30021411706963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2312.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
GOVIND HARIDASJI RATHI HARIDASJI RATHI ANIGHT FRANK SECOND FLOOR SA 47 LAKE CITY MALL KAPURNADI THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400607INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400607 IN30226914615994 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3225.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
VIBHOR MITTAL SANJAY MITTAL 72 DIPTEEGANJ 1 BULANDSHAHR KOTAVALI NAGAR  BULANDSHAHR 203001INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR IN30115125322332 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5VIBHOR MITTAL SANJAY MITTAL 72 DIPTEEGANJ 1 BULANDSHAHR KOTAVALI NAGAR  BULANDSHAHR 203001INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR IN30115125322332 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
KAVITA JITENDRA KAMADAR NOTAVAILABLE 236/238 SAMUEL STREET 1ST FLOOR VADAGADI MUMBAI. MAHARASHTRA 400003INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 1202000000097487 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3750.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
AMIT RASIKLAL SHAH RASIKLAL TRIKAMLAL SHAH 13 VIPUL BLDG 28 A RIDGE ROAD WALKESHWAR MUMBAI 400006INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 IN30074910976540 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
CHAMAN LAL PASRICHA SUNDER DAS PASRICHA 3 EVERGREEN DADYSETH 2ND CROSS ROAD  MUMBAI 400007INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 IN30112716103475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5203.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
DEVKIRANMARKETING NOTAPPLICABLE C/O. J.L.BHATT. & CO. YUSUF BUILDING  2ND FLOOR 43  M.G.ROAD  FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400023INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 1203400000004223 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1549.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
NAYANA CHANDRAKANT RESHAMWALA CHANDRAKANT C/O RATANLAL BALUBHAI CHACHA NAGAR A-3/24 IRLA BRIDGE,ANDHERI(W) MUMBAI 400058INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 3599 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3750.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
ASHWIN MUNILAL KHONA MUNILAL 1301 NILGIRI NEELKANTH VIHAR KURLA TERMINUS ROAD VIDHYA VIHAR GHATKOPAR (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400077INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 1203240000007008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SANTOSHKUMAR KHANDELWAL MADHUSUDANDAS FLAT NO 301 3RD FLOOR PREMKUTIR PREMNAGAR BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI 400092INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 IN30429511162144 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3750.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
NEELAM SHARMA KRISHAN DEV SHARMA BHOLA NATH NAGAR RAMA BLOCK QTR NO-1900 GALI NO. 5  SHAHADARA DELHI DELHI 110032INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110032 1204190000129504 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN RAJESHWAR KUMAR JAIN HOUSE NO -17-A  IIND FLOOR GAGAN VIHAR EXTENTION KRISHANA NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110051INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110051 1201910100081026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend75.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SIDHANT GUPTA K B GUPTA FLAT NO.-B-402 PRINTER APPARTMENTS  SECTOR-13 ROHINI DELHI 110085INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110085 IN30236510878240 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
ASHUTOSH GOYAL I C GOYAL 75 KANWALI ROAD DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL 248001INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN IN30177410073701 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1125.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MANOJ BALDI MAHAVEER A - 108    R K COLONY BHILWARA  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311001INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 1202870000063453 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
BALDEVBHAI AMOLAKHBHAI SHARDA AMOLAKBHAI S SHARDA S 6 KAMALDEEP FLAT SOC C G ROAD BEHIND SHEEBA HOTEL NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 IN30177410979415 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
PATEL PRAVINKUMAR CHHAGANLAL PATEL CHHAGANLAL MOHANLAL FATEH DARWAJA PARAMA AT VISNAGAR VISNAGAR 384315INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 384315 IN30127630497093 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MAYUR DHARMESHBHAI PATEL DHARMESHBHAI CHANDUBHAI PATEL B-1 MANI RATNA ROW HOUSE GUJARAT GAS CO ROAD ADAJAN SURAT GUJARAT 395009INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395009 1202470000256331 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
PRAGNA T MEHTA TARACHAND R MEHTA 333 S V P ROAD SHRINIWAS BLDG 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 3A MUMBAI 400004INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 IN30143610813450 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MAHAVIR P AGRAWAL SHAMLAL BEAU MONDE  C- TOWER FLAT NO 1301 APPA SAHEB MARATHE MARG  MUMBAI 400025INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 IN30021412136071 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend325.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
MANJULA HASMUKHRAI MEGHANI HASMUKHBHAI 31 VALLABH APTS 87 B DESAI ROAD GAMDEVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400036INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400036 IN30051321586020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
SNEHAL SURESH SHAH DAMJI BANDHU NIWAS,2ND FLOOR TILAK ROAD GHATKOPAR(EAST) MUMBAI 400077INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 4345 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend625.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
DIWAKAR D TENDOLKAR DEORAV R TENDOLKAR A-4  206 MILLENNIUM TOWER SECTOR-9 SANPADA NAVI MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400705INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400705 1201090000278371 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
NANOSECURITIESPRIVATELIMITED NOTAPPLICABLE 121 AHILYA NAGAR EXTENSION NEAR ANNAPURNA RING ROAD  INDORE M P 452002INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 1202620000113300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend46.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
K NVKAMESWARA RAO SUBRAMANYA SABTRY VENKATA NO.15-21-157 APT NO 101 PAVANI SIVA ARCADE BALAJI NAGAR KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD 500072INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500072 IN30216410379955 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1125.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
VEERESH V ILLUR VENKATESH KRISHNAIAH ILLUR 2694A BUSTAND ROAD AMBABHAVNI NAGAR MUNDARGI GADAG KARNATAKA 582118INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG 582118 IN30051381269429 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
NARAYANAN SUNDARESAN NW NO 14/1  OD NO 23/1 SECOND MAIN ROAD  VANGEESWARAR NAGAR VADAPALANI CHENNAI 600026INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600026 IN30307710006687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend225.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
IYER S S MANI IYERV S NO. 347  DS COMPLEX NEHRU STREET RAMNAGAR COIMBATORE 641009INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641009 IN30059710207425 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5
ATUL JHAJHARIA NOTAVAILABLE DH CONSULTANTS PVT.LTD BAGRODIA NIKET1ST FLOOR  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700020INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700020 1208160010268288 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend75.00 10-OCT-2027 No No FY-5